',L%" PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DRA}Q"NG QTY.

T IFP-HFL531 FLIPPER PLATE T25a FARS. 202817 I

o IFP-HFL-532 FLIPPER END CAP T2g0 FIRS. 202612 | 2

3 IFP-HFL-537 STOP BRACKET 794 HRS. 20-2613 1

4 FP-HFL-538 FLIPPER TAB, ROLLER 790 ARS. 202614 | 2

5 |UF-HFL.546 UAMW SUPPOR. RUNNER. STIDE [ — - UHMW 1 —40-2607 |7

6 |UH-HFL-UHMW TUBING .875  |LENGTH:7/8" Lo DA 40-1604 | 2

PART NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.

BO-1/4 FW 1/ " FLAT WASHER 6
BO-1/4 LW 1/4" LOCK WASHER 6
BO-1/4FN 1/4" FLANGE NUTS 8
BO-1/4 x 1 HCS 1/4"X 1" BOLT 6
BO-1/4 x 1-3/4 HCS |1/4"x 1-3/4" BOLT 2
BO-5/16 x 7-1/2 5/16" x 7-1/2" BOLT 1
BO-5/15 HNN 5/16" NYLON NUT 1

5 1"

3% |
| 5%
DETAIL B T 1/
SCALE1:1.5 (o) / 1/ l

REPLACEMENT PART # RE-HFL-530

?

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A UPDATED TO NEW STANDARD PRINT FROM # HFL-530 2/23/2012
B UPDATED BOLT FROM 1-1/2"TO 1-3/4" 6/27/2018
= = e = :\0 :\O
O RSN N
= o~ N\ L O <
(@) N O — — N
I N— | O
E 2]3/ " = i:i i:i A F;
== B3 !
} B-- -8 |
|
|
|
£

il 1 e e | s s 2

~ 15" -
- 12" -—
— 3%2” [
I PN I
|| ;]; ;]; ||
ie == 6 =1/

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>. ANY

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLH
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS
PROHIBITED.

NAME DATE P.O. BOX 248, SABETHA KS. 66534
(785] 284-3674 FAX (785) 284-3931
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN HEATH [6/27/2018
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES PART # TRIPL E
TOLERANCES: _ Z C
FRACTIONAL+1/16 ASM # FP HFL 530 e \C E—
ANGULAR: MACH* 1 BEND * | COMMENTS:
TWO PLACE DECIMAL ~ +010 SIZE [IDWG. NO. REV
THREE PLACE DECIMAL 005
AR FUPPER ASSEMBLY | B | 40-1604 B | B
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:4 |WEIGHT: 11.74 | SHEET 1 OF 1




